y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Provinciale Brindisi

Class.

LW 0N U s WN P

Cod. S.
BR162
BR158
BR138
BR167
BR135
BR154
BR143
BR131
BR169

Societa
OLIMPO LATIANO
OSTUNI RUNNER'S
AS.D. TEAM FRANCAVILLA
ASD MFR BRINDISI
ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA
ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA CAROVIGNO
A.S. ATLETICA LATIANO
A.S.D. URBAN RUNNER

Gare
valide

15
15
15
15
15
13
14
13

Totale
Punti

2772
2219
1843
1423
1377
1258
1211
919
600

21-01
210
161
201

93
107
44
78
44
17

Classifica di Societa circuito di gare podistiche "Sulle vie di Brento 2024"

Pezze Ostuni Erchie Ostuni | S. Pietro | Fasano | Cisternino | Francavilla | S.Pancraz. | Brindisi | Francavilla | S. Sabina
18-02 10-03 28-04 05-05 26-05 02-06 09-06 30-06 03-08 15-09 22-09 29-09
184 198 224 108 210 123 42 203 190 253 240 134

Brindisi
04-02

161
46
123
161
47
86
71
32

184
139
116
124
78
76
68
22

227
128
141
149
114
136
62
47

210
204
89
91
98
146
78
66

81
62
43
%
a
65
40
45

142
183
106
93
112
94
86
93

Paginaldil

69
35
67
22
48
45
33
20

91
52
25
72
55
62
38
3

178
59
104
85
108
39
109
55

185
156
102
42
60
21
63
53

146
129
110
61
104
75
75
1

171
221
114
75
150
88
82
30

39
78
86
95
99
110
17
54

Atleti
classif.

Punti
Societa

85
53
57

Punti
Bonus

Latiano
13-10

90
53
62

Pezze
15-12



